
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
7 
1 

14 
2 
5 

16 
15 

Name 
Bertie Gibbons 
Harry Hannam 
Abdul Wahab Al Habsi 
Alisia Khneisser 
Georgeina Marker 
Izaan Chohan 
Eva Sampson 

Class 

AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 
AARKC Bambino 

Best Tm 
1:29.529 
1:30.148 
1:30.151 
1:30.227 
1:31.007 
1:32.003 
1:42.945 

In Lap 
3 
4 
7 
6 
4 
7 
1 

Diff 

0.619 
0.622 
0.698 
1.478 
2.474 

13.416 

Gap 

0.619 
0.003 
0.076 
0.780 
0.996 

10.942 

Points 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 

9 
12 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

#16 - (-6) Points - Careless Driving (weaving) & Pitlane speeding 
#15 - (-1) Points - Loss Control (Spinning) x 2 

Printed: 04/12/2015 2:31:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

AARKC BAMBINO ROUND 4 

Time Trial 2 Bambino 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 13:23:48 

F1 Circuit  1.370 km 

04/12/2015 01:25 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


