

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB



UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16

Sorted on Best Lap time

AARKC BAMBINO ROUND 4					F1 Circuit 1.370 km				
Time	Trial 2 B	ambino	04/12/2015 01:25 PM						
Qualit	ying (10	0:00 Time) started at 13:23:	48				11 C	200 C	C 1
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Points	Laps
1	7	Bertie Gibbons	AARKC Bambino	1:29.529	3			20	7
2	1	Harry Hannam	AARKC Bambino	1:30.148	4	0.619	0.619	19	7
3	14	Abdul Wahab Al Habsi	AARKC Bambino	1:30.151	7	0.622	0.003	18	7
4	2	Alisia Khneisser	AARKC Bambino	1:30.227	6	0.698	0.076	17	7
5	5	Georgeina Marker	AARKC Bambino	1:31.007	4	1.478	0.780	16	7
6	16	Izaan Chohan	AARKC Bambino	1:32.003	7	2.474	0.996	9	7
7	15	Eva Sampson	AARKC Bambino	1:42.945	1	13.416	10.942	12	6

Announ cements

#16 - (-6) Points - Careless Driving (weaving) & Pitlane speeding#15 - (-1) Points - Loss Control (Spinning) x 2

Chief of Timing & Scoring Chief Stewards

Abu Dhabi Sports Council مجلس أبوظبي الرياضي

www.mylaps.com ed to: Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit

Orbits

Printed: 04/12/2015 2:31:43 PM